SUMMARY CHANGE ORDER

CCE# 3-09935 CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 (SCO)
BID# 2024-036WL

OWNER: City of Tupelo

PROJECT: Tupelo SWPS Sewer Line

CONTRACTOR: L&M Contractors, LLC
The following changes to the project timeline are recommended for the reasons stated:
Quanties are adjusted for this summary change order to reconcile final quantities actually installed.

Attachments: Summary Change Order Tabulation

TOTAL ADDITIVE: $ (41,704.11)

it is further understood and agreed that this modification constitutes compensation in fuil on behalf of the contractor and its
subcontractors and suppliers for all costs and markups directly or indirectly attributable to the change order herein, of all delays
related thereto, and for performance of the changes within the time.

Estimated Cost-Per Contract Dated 7-18-24: $ 1,117,977.05
Previously Approved C.0.'s Add (Deduct): $ 11,947.00
Previous Contract Total: $ 1,129,924.05 Approved: 7/' ;/ Zf
Estimated Amount - This C.0. Add (Deduct): $  (41,704.11) DATE
CONTRACTTOTAL: S 1,088,219.94 W —ﬁ
—a
& Cook Coggin Engineers, Inc.
Notice to Proceed Date: 12/2/2024
Original Contract Time: 90 Approved:
Original Completion Date: 3/2/2025 DATE
Previously Approved C.0.'s Add (Deduct): 45
Previous C.0.'s Completion Date: 4/16/2025
This C.0. Add {Deduct): 0 City of Tupelo
THIS C.0. PROJECT COMPLETION DATE: 4/16/2025
Approved: 07-14-2025
DATE

D -

L&M Contractors, LLC



(ITp0LTH)  § unowry 1oequo) wi sduey) ODS

Q0 snotaald A9 pappy ¢
- $ |0 00€'l 00€°1 00§ $ | WUy oud S| s
= $ |0 1 1 00°LbYS § ST Iredoyf Sur] Iomog amssard b|  £ea
- $ [0 001°C 001°€ LET § | WWT [ouwr]lomag amssalg ‘Fmyom p Supasg| 7z
(0P 0v6'T) S [ov- 0 ov 15°8% g | gy lapsweld 07 ‘ssmem| 1T
(08200°L) g |9°¢9- vyl 08 §L901 §| uoy (q1 007) dexdy suog| oz
(v 8r6T) 8 |t 0 ¥ 90°LEL $ | yoed adid 81 agp 10 S[pe1) alewuo)| 61
(11°55L°8) $ |16 651 05T 1796 §| PAMD UONEZI[IqE]S UONEPUNO, SU0IS paysmu)| g
= $ o z 4 £6967°¢ § | uwoed adig 81 SIsIxy 03 uonoawo)| £
- $]o 4 T OVLLLY § | uwed adid ,pg Bwstxg 03 uondsuuo)| 91
- $ 10 I 1 STOPZT § §71  |pue,p Buysixy jo [esodsiq pue [eaoway| ¢
(LozTy1) $ [9070- 60 1 00°000°5Z § 91 souemonry surdumg ssedAg|  y1
= $ /0 6 6 0569 § | uoeg (paddeimA[og) jurensay wutof 199 81| €1
= $ 10 81 81 Shz8L  $| uoed (paddeimajog) yutensoy wmof [19g 47| 2l
(LLYOSD) $ |I- 0 I LLYOSY $ | Toed (paddeimA|og) pusg] 501390 /1 11 81 11
00°SLED) |1 0 1 00SLEY $ | yoed {paddeimAjod) puag 22130Q /1 22 .81| 01
- 0 Z z 1879S°€ § | 4oed (paddesmA[og) pusg 29133 51 .31 6
- $ o Z z ZI08Ly § | wed (paddeImAjog) puag 29133 /1 11 ubT 3
- $]o 1 1 STTE6S § | uoed (paddeimAtod) puag 99532 7/1-27 b7 L
3 s o T 4 ¥1°060°C $ | uoed (padderwAjog) puag 59133Q S¥ T 9
- S lo 1 1 £17286 § | uoem (paddeimAjoq) spuag sa13oQ 06 . +T S
(r8ecosk)  § [s01- 0 301 8691y § | W] a1nssald adid 0SZ Dd w0l a(uon( 8 t
TI'8LTPE S [801 9Tyl 31£1 6¢L1€ S| 1qul 1om3g 21058313 81 YA DA S06D .81 3
. S o SL1 SL1 SLE8T  § | AW I 10maG 20Ss3d 6 ¥A IdAH +Z| ¢
- $ |0 8771 371 0008€ § | wJwl Tomag 2105531 31 YA IAd 506D FT [
WAUNSNIpY 2211y 90UAIRIJIC] M0 008 AI0) STOADY] 9911 MU nun

uone|Rqe], 2piQ Buey) Alewuing




